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DISTANCE TO FLAMMABLE MATERIALS

A = Without side windows
B = With side windows

DISTANCE TO FLAMMABLE MATERIALS, SHOWN WITH INSULATED FLUE PIPE

These distances apply for an insulated flue pipe all the way down to the stove.

Parallel rear wall installation

Parallel rear wall installation

45° Corner installation

45° Corner installation

, SHOWN WITH UN-INSULATED FLUE PIPE
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A: 	 50 mm 
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NAVN:

STI:

DIMENSION:

MATERIALE: DATO: SIGN:

Scan  A/S
DK-5492 Vissenbjerg©

TG.NR:EMNE:

C:\Working Folder\Designs\Scan 64\90064047.iam

 

 

90064047Brandmur og isoleret røgrør -  Scan 64 uden sideglas

29-08-12 BC

Scan 64

VÆGT:

AREAL:

N/A

N/A

50
50

100
50

50

700

700

96
0

700

70
0

253

NAVN:

STI:

DIMENSION:

MATERIALE: DATO: SIGN:

Scan  A/S
DK-5492 Vissenbjerg©

TG.NR:EMNE:

C:\Working Folder\Designs\Scan 64\90064047.iam

 

 

90064047Brandmur og isoleret røgrør -  Scan 64 uden sideglas

29-08-12 BC

Scan 64

VÆGT:

AREAL:

N/A

N/A

50
50

100

50

50

700

700

96
0

700

70
0

253

50

50

700

70
0

253

*50/**150

*1100/**1200

*1100/**1200

*50/**150

50

50

700

70
0

253

*50/**150

*1100/**1200

*1100/**1200

*50/**150

50

50

70
0

70025
3

*5
0/

**
15

0

*1
10

0/
**

12
00

*1100/**1200

*50/**150

50

50

70
0

70025
3

*5
0/

**
15

0

*1
10

0/
**

12
00

*1100/**1200

*50/**150

Flammable materialFirewall:

DISTANCE TO FIREWALL

110 mm brick, 50 mm JØTUL Firewall or other material with a corresponding insulation ability.

A = Without side windows
B = With side windows

The indicated distances are valid for insulated as well as un-insulated smoke pipes.


